
PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 42361219

Data publicarii	03.04.19	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 838,40 RON - 838,40 RON

Descriere: DETARTRANT 1L-12BUC X 3,45LEI=41,4 LEI,HIPOCLORIT /CLOR 1L-10BUC X 3,45LEI=34,5LEI,DETERGENT DERO MANUAL SAC/20KG-1SAC X 111LEI=111LEI,DETERGENT/SOLUTIE GEAM750MLPUVERIZ.-5BUC X 4,5LEI=22,5LEI,PRONTO SPRAY- 4BUC X 13LEI=52LEI,PRONTO LEMN 750ML-4BUC X 13LEI=52LEI ,SANO FLOOR DETERG.PARDOSELI 2LITRI-8BUC X 23LEI=184LEI,IGIENOL SUPRAFETE -6 X 14LEI=84LEI,DOMESTOS 750ML-3BUC X 7LEI=21LEI,MOP 250GR.*COADA LEMN-4buc x 8,9lei=35,6lei,MATURA CU COADA LEMN- 4BUC X 10LEI=40LEI,CIF CREMA CURATAT -3BUC X 7,8LEI =23,4LEI,LAVETE PRAF 3/SET-4 SET X 3,5LEI=14LEI,SACI MENAJ 35L/50/ROL-5ROL X 4 LEI=20LEI,SACI MENAJ 120L/10/SET-4SET X 8LEI=32LEI,SACI MENAJ 240L/10/SET-2SET X 10LEI=20LEI,ODORIZANT WC-5BUC X 3LEI=15LEI,SAPUN LICHID 1L-6BUC X 6LEI=36LEI.VALOARE TOTALA -838,40LEI
